[image: ][image: ]
Key Dates for Summer Term

Please see an outline of some key dates for the rest of this academic year and we hope that these are useful for you.
 Please note that specific information about certain events will be sent separately in their own letters. Also there may be extra events that are added at a later date.
If you have any questions, please speak to your child’s class teacher or refer to our school website/ School Spider app.
	Thursday 7th June
	Class Photos

	Monday 11th June – Friday 15th June
	Book Fair

	Friday 22nd June
	Year 1 Class Assembly

	Friday 22nd June – Sunday 24th June
	Y6 Residential

	Monday 25th June
	Race 4 Life (in school) TBC

	Tuesday 26th June
	Children’s University Graduation

	Tuesday 26th June – Friday 13th July
	Year 1 Swimming

	Friday 6th July
	Year 5 class assembly

	Monday 9th July
	[bookmark: _GoBack]World Cup Day

	Tuesday 10th July
	Year 5/6 Sports Afternoon
Year 2 Start Swimming

	Wednesday 11th July
	KS1 Sports Morning
Year 3/4 Sports Afternoon

	Tuesday 17th July
	Afternoon Y6 play performance TBC

	Wednesday 18th July
	PTFA Summer Fayre – after school

	Thursday 19th July
	Evening Y6 play performance TBC

	Friday 20th July
	Year 6 end of year trip TBC

	Monday 23rd July
	Year 2 Class Assembly 9.10am

	Tuesday 24th July
	Y6 Leavers’ Assembly 2pm

	Wednesday 25th July
	Break up at 1.10pm!
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